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First name Last name Email Title Company Name
Alexandra Ableitner aableitner@cmregent.com Senior Corporate Attorney CM Regent Insurance Company
Fred Anton fred.anton@guycarp.com SVP Guy Carpenter & Company, LLC
Jessica Arbittier jessica.l.arbittier@guycarp.com Managing Director Guy Carpenter & Company, LLC
Aaron Augustyniak aaron.augustyniak@genre.com Account Executive General Reinsurance
kristina Baldwin kristina.baldwin@apci.org Vice President Northeast Region American Property Casualty Insurance Association
Joe Begyn jbegyn@millersinsurance.com AVP Underwriting and Risk Services Millers Mutual
Natalia Behr nnowak@windsor1844.com Executive Administrator Windsor-Mount Joy Mutual Insurance Company
Marla Bigeleisen mbigeleisen@hotmail.com Esq Travelers
Scott Billett sbillett@millersinsurance.com VP of Operations Millers Mutual Group
Jonetta Bolden jonettabolden@aol.com Senior claims examiner None
Daniel Borges dborges@twmic.com CIO Tuscarora Wayne Group of Companies
Linda Bosak lwilliams@excaliburinsmgmt.com VP Financial Housing And Redevelopment Insurance Exch
Timothy Bourdon tim.bourdon@neamgroup.com New Business Development Professional New England Asset Management
Robert Brandon bbrandon@pnat.com President & CEO penn national insurance
Mark Brannon mbrannon@merlinosinc.com Consulting Actuary Merlinos & Associates, Inc.
Lauren Brinjac laurenb@iabforme.com Government Affairs Director Insurance Agents & Brokers
Bruce Brizzi bruce.brizzi@goodville.com V.P. Marketing Goodville Mutual Casualty Company
Terry Brown tbrown@insuresoft.com President & GM Insuresoft
Tim Burns tburns@suredge.reviews President SUREDGE
Nicole Carruth ncarruth@pnat.com Director of WC & Managed Care Penn National Insurance
Shelly Castorino scastorino@wm-cpa.com Director, Marketing and Business 

Development
Wouch, Maloney & Co. LLP

Shelby Class sclass@millersinsurance.com Product Development & Compliance 
Specialist

Millers Mutual Group

Tami Clinich tami_clinich@cinfin.com Senior Claim Specialist Cincinnati Insurance Company
Clifford Cohen clifford@epoqlegal.com Business Development Director Epoq Tech
Stuart Cohen scohen@millersinsurance.com Agency and Brokerage Sales Relationship 

Leader
Millers Mutual Group

Jeff Cole cole.jeff@aoins.com RVP Auto-Owners Insurance Company
Mike Conturso mconturso@1752.com Property Claims Supervisor The Philadelphia Contributionship
Bud Cook bcook@pahousegop.com PA State Representative PA House of Representatives 49th District
Lisa Cosentino lcosentino@wm-cpa.com Principal of Business Advisory Services Wouch, Maloney & Co. LLP
Coleen Craig ccraig@millersinsurance.com Underwriting Leader Millers Mutual Insurance Company
Heather Crayosky hcrayosky@thembg.com Marketing Consultant Mutual Benefit Group
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Kathleen Dalton kdalton@plmins.com Assistant Vice President - Operations Pennsylvania Lumbermens Mutual Insurance Company
Steven Davis sdavis@stradley.com Insurance Practice Chair Stradley Ronon
Anthony DeBarberie anthony.l.debarberie@guycarp.com Senior Vice President Guy Carpenter & Company, LLC
William Dine bdine@fosnj.com SVP Corp Operations Farmers Mutual Fire Insurance Company of Salem County
George Dioguardo gdioguardo@bmic.com Director of Claims Brethren Mutual Insurance Company
Robert Dodds rdodds@lititzmutual.com Vice President, Legal & Compliance Lititz Mutual Insurance Co
Jim Doherty jdoherty@fosnj.com President & CEO Farmers Mutual Fire Insurance Co of Salem
Stuart Drobny sdrobny@stumarinv.com President Stumar Investigations
Michael Dubin michael.dubin@bakertilly.com Director, Actuarial Services Baker, Tilly, Virchow Krause LLP
Doug Dvorak ddvorak@enquiron.com Vice President of Product Innovation Enquiron
Brett Eater beater@cmregent.com Vice President, Chief Underwriting Officer CM Regent Insurance Company
Grover Edie grover.edie@hugginsactuarial.com Consultant Huggins Actuarial Services, Inc.
Christine Ehresman christine_ehresman@hsb.com Client Company Manager, Vice President HSB
Susan Erney-Gleason serney@pafairplan.com Underwriting PA, DE, WV FAIR Plan
Scott Esworthy scottesworthy@bssf.com Principal Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz
Kevin Finn kfinn@mcanalytics.net President/CEO Mutual Capital Analytics
Tracy Fleager tfleager@pnat.com Enterprise Risk Manager Penn National Insurance Company
William Folmar williamfolmar@donegalgroup.com Sr. VP, Claims Donegal Mutual
John Foster jfoster@pnat.com Senior Vice President Insurance 

Operations
Penn National Insurance Company

Robert A Gage bgage@briarcreekmutual.com President Briar Creek Mutual Insurance Company
Ron Gallagher rgallagher@pamic.org President PAMIC
David Gautsche david.gautsche@goodville.com President & CEO Goodville Mutual Insurance Group
Alycia Geary ageary@pnat.com PL Product Manager Penn National Insurance
Renee Gialloreto rgialloreto@thembg.com Sr Marketing Rep Mutual Benefit Group
HENRY GIBBEL hrgibbel@lititzmutual.com President & CEO LITITZ MUTUAL INS CO
Heather Goudreau hgoudreau@optimasiu.com Investigator OptimaSIU
Melissa Greiner mgreiner@pa.gov Deputy Insurance Commissioner, 

Corporate and Financial Regulation
Pennsylvania Insurance Department

Doug Griffith douglas.griffith.qzsl@statefarm.com State Farm State Farm
Dannie Haas dhaas@cmregent.com Underwriting Manager CM Regent Insurance Company
Fran Haefner franhaefner@donegalgroup.com SVP, Commercial Underwriting Donegal Insurance Company
Jeff Haner jeff.haner@britecore.com VP of Marketing BriteCore
Jan Hartman jhartman@naifa-pa.org Exec VP NAIFA-PA
Rick Hartmann III richard.hartmann@guycarp.com Vice President Guy Carpenter & Company, LLC
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Allison Haug allison.haug@bakertilly.com Senior Manager Baker Tilly, US LLP
Russell Hildebrand rchildeb@travelers.com Field Training Manager Travelers Insurance Co
Lisa Katterman lkatterman@pnat.com Sr. Corp Counsel & Dir., Industry Relations 

and Compliance
Penn National Insurance Company

Matthew Kienholz mkienholz@plmilm.com Regulatory Compliance Manager Pennsylvania Lumbermens Mutual Insurance Company
Andrew Kirkner akirkner@namic.org NAMIC
Tim Knapp tkna3@allstate.com Counsel Allstate Insurance Company
Lisa Kozlowski lkozlowski@millersinsurance.com VP of Marketing and Customer Experience Millers Mutual Group
Mike Krause mikekrause@donegalgroup.com Property Field Claim Representative Donegal Insurance group
Marianne Lantz marianne.lantz@mmgins.com Territory Manager MMG Insurance Company
Albert Lin allin@guidewire.com Public Relations Manager Guidewire Software
Bob Long boblong@donegalgroup.com SVP, General Counsel Donegal Mutual Insurance Company
Michael Maguire mpm@curtinheefner.com Partner Curtin & Heefner LLP
Scott Maier smaier@pnat.com Senior Corporate Counsel Penn National Insurance Company
Brandon Maltzman bmaltzman@stumarinv.com Surveillance Team Lead Stumar Investigations
Joy Marconi jmarconi@nicb.org Sr. Special Agent National Insurnance Crime Bureau
Karen Mashinski kmashinski@hm1842.com CFO Harford Mutual Insurance Company
William McGettigan william.mcgettigan@fhlb-pgh.com Business Development Manager Federal Home Loan Bank of Pittsburgh
Scott McGraw jscottmcgraw@meritinvestmentmana

gement.com
CIO Merit Investment Management

Steven Merrill stevenmerrill@bssf.com CPA Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz
David Miller dave@dlm-actuarial.com President David L Miller, Ltd
Brittany Mlynek bmlynek@pamic.org Director, Communications & Technology PAMIC
Douglas Morrow dmorrow@melloncr.net Director of Business Development Mellon Certified Restoration Services
Jon Moskal jon.moskal@waterstreetcompany.

com
Vice President, Sales WaterStreet Company

Jonah Mull jmull@millersinsurance.com EVP/COO Millers Mutual Group
Angela Nelson nelson.angela@aaamissouri.com Vice President, Public Affairs and 

Government Relations
AAA Missouri

Lisa Noel lnoel@dldravis.com General Manager D.L. Dravis & Associates
Melissa Nygaard mnygaard@rockinghamgroup.com Compliance Manager Rockingham Insurance
Sharrod Parker sparker@millersinsurance.com Risk Services Leader Millers Mutual Group
John Pelka jpelka@lebins.com Chief Underwriting Officer Tuscarora Wayne Group
Erin Pentz epentz@pnat.com Assistant Counsel Penn National Insurance
Kim Piersol kim.piersol@hugginsactuarial.com Consulting Actuary Huggins Actuarial Services
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Theresa Podguski podguski.theresa@aaaec.com Legislative Affairs Director Interinsurance Exchange of the Automobile Club
David Raczenbek draczenbek@cumberlandgroup.com Corporate Secretary Cumberland Mutual Fire Insurance Company
Brian Regan bregan@rlbaccountants.com Chairperson/President Saucon Mutual Insurance Company
Hayden Rigo hrigo@greenleepartners.com Associate Greenlee Partners
Paul Ritter pritter@cumberlandgroup.com CEO Cumberland Mutual Fire Insurance Company
Lisa Rivlin lisa.rivlin@fcnapartners.com Vice President of Marketing FCNA Partners
Kerri Roeder kroeder@millersinsurance.com Agency Licensing Coordinator Millers Mutual
Fran Roggenbaum fran.roggenbaum@saul.com Partner Saul Ewing Arnstein & Lehr
Charles Romberger cromberger.cmcrb@verizon.net Executive Director Coal Mine Compensation Rating Bureau of PA
Krista Root kristaroot@donegalgroup.com Commercial Lines Underwriter Donegal Insurance Company
Kyle Ross kyle.ross@macquarie.com Insurance Solutions Macquarie Asset Management
Todd Salsman tsalsman@twmic.com President/Chief Executive Officer Tuscarora Wayne Insurance
Nicholas Sansone nsansone@cooperlevenson.com Partner Cooper Levenson
Anthony Schneider tschneider@forcon.com Marketing Director-NE REgion Forcon International
Evelyn Schronce evelyn.schronce@mmgins.com Regional Director MMG Insurance
Jeffrey Schronce CPCU, 

AIC
jschronce@priorityadjusters.com Managing Partner Priority Adjusters

Derek Shaffer dshaffer@millersinsurance.com UW Manager Millers Mutual Group
James Shannon jshannon@windsor1844.com Underwriting Manager Windsor Mount Joy Mutual Insurance Company
Lora Sharp lsharp@pamic.org Manager, Membership & Administration PAMIC
Scott Shatraw sshatraw@uticafirst.com President & CEO Utica First Insurance Company
Ryan Sheckler ryan.sheckler@goodville.com Controller Goodville Mutual
Sondra Shindel sshindel@cmregent.com Senior Underwriter CM Regent Insurance Company
Jill Showalter jshowalter@frederickmutual.com Chief Operating Officer Frederick Mutual Insurance Company
Tony Spigonardo antonio.

spigonardo@willistowerswatson.com
Assistant Vice President Willis Re

Matt Steck matt@greenleepartners.com Partner Greenlee Partners
John W. Stone jstone@genre.com Senior Vice President Gen Re Corporation
Henry J. Straub hankstraub@bssf.com Principal Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz
Andrea Stroble astroble@pamic.org Director of Education and Events PAMIC
Drew Sullivan drew.sullivan@neamgroup.com VP, Business Development New England Asset Management
Scott Sychterz scottsychterz@donegalgroup.com Claims Manager Donegal Insurance Company
Annette Szady aszady@comcast.net Director Donegal Insurance Group
Britt Test bmlynek@yahoo.com a a
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Geneau Thames gthames@hm1842.com AVP, General Counsel & Corporate 
Secretary

Harford Mutual Insurance Group

Mitch Thoreson mitchthoreson@donegalgroup.com AVP, Assistant General Counsel Donegal Insurance Group
John R. Timmons jtimmons@timmonsre.com President Timmons Reinsurance Solutions, Inc.
Genevieve Ventiere genevieve@abmbrokerage.com Brokerage Marketing & Operations 

Manager
PLM/ABM

Sean Waddle swaddle@rvcs.com National Director, Sales and Marketing Roanoke Valley Claims Service
Suellen Walls swalls@everettcash.com HR Manager Everett Cash Mutual
Kimberly Walter kwalter@cumberlandmutual.com Sr. Claims Analyst Cumberland Mutual Insurance
Joe Weidle jweidle81@gmail.com Claim Professional N/A
Melissa Wheeler melissawheeler@westfieldgrp.com Sr. Government Relations Director Westfield
Nathaniel Wienecke nathaniel.wienecke@apci.org APCIA
Michael A. Yeager myeager@communityinspa.com a friend Community Insurance Company
Susan Zdroik szdroik@transre.com Vice President TransRe
Sarah Zulauf szulauf@alleganygroup.com VP, Regulatory & Compliance Manager Allegany Insurance Group


